ELECTRON S.R.L.   VIA CASCINA TORCHIO   I-26833 MERLINO  (LO) - ITALY  TEL.  39 (Italy)  02 (Milan)  9065 9200
FAX  9065 9180  - E-mail:  electron@electron.it       Web:www.electron.it                                                        Rev 02
   Specifications may change without notice.                               Page 1 of 25       File LEAFLET B3729
B37 SERIES – PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
Electron S.R.L.
Design
Production &
Trading of

available at an auxiliary output of the PLC or
a dedicated power supply, the B3729-B/C.
Ordering Codes:
B3729-AD1 – For Omron PLCs
B3729-AD1-AIO – Analog inputs and
outputs option
B3729-AD2 – For Siemens PLCs
B3729-AD2-AIO – Analog inputs and
outputs option
B3729-AD3 – Télémécanique PLCs
B3729-AD3-AIO – Analog inputs and
outputs option
B3729-AD4 – Crouzet PLC
Picture showing the
B3729-AD with the
Télémécanique PLC
machine
ELECTRON S.R.L.   VIA CASCINA TORCHIO   I-26833 MERLINO  (LO) - ITALY  TEL.  39 (Italy)  02 (Milan)  9065 9200
FAX  9065 9180  - E-mail:  electron@electron.it       Web:www.electron.it                                                   Rev 02
       Specifications may change without notice.                               Page 6 of 25 File  LEAFLET B3729
B3729-B/C – POWER SUPPLY
 General:
The power supply has two sections in a
single unit. The first is an AC control and
protection module (B3729-B), which has two
power sockets to supply any auxiliary
equipment used. The second section
(B3729-C) is a protected 24V DC source.
This has three switched outputs, which are
suitable for all modules of the B3729 series.
The high quality and rugged construction of
this unit, renders the unit particularly
suitable for the most demanding of
classroom conditions
Features:
– Key operated On-Off switch
– Two AC mains power output sockets
(fuse protected)
– Stabilized 24V DC power supply
– Two outputs dedicated to the B3729-A
and D panels (fuse protected)
– Auxiliary switched 24V DC, 3A output
(fuse protected)
The unit comes complete with an extensive
instructions manual.
The B3729-B/C can be supplied for
operation at 220V or 120V AC line
operation. Please specify when ordering.
Other power line voltages are available on
request.
Optional:
B4195 – METAL FRAME
The frame is a metallic stand designed to
house 6 modules of the basic 340 x 260
mm size or an equivalent mix of single,
double and triple-size modules. The frame
houses the equipment in an orderly and
convenient manner, suitable for both
storage and demonstration purposes.
The picture shows the
B3729-B/C power supply
installed on the optional
metal frame
ELECTRON S.R.L.   VIA CASCINA TORCHIO   I-26833 MERLINO  (LO) - ITALY  TEL.  39 (Italy)  02 (Milan)  9065 9200
FAX  9065 9180  - E-mail:  electron@electron.it       Web:www.electron.it                                                   Rev 02
       Specifications may change without notice.                               Page 7 of 25 File  LEAFLET B3729
B3729-D – CONNECTION AND SIMULATION PANEL
The B3729-D module is the interface board
between the PLC and simulator modules. It
is mounted on an aluminum base plate
(340 X 520mm), and is pre-cabled for PLC

type, since the standard signals provided by
the B3729 simulators are of this type.
ORDERING CODE
B3729-DX  (a 40-pin flat cable and clear
PLC connecting instructions are included).
B3729-DY - PC/MICROCONTROLLER INTERFACE FOR PROCESS
SIMULATORS
The B3729 and B3732 series of simulators
for PLC can also be used under control of a
Personal Computer or Microcontroller (e.g.
B5140/B5142 and B5110/B5116 or
equivalent). To achieve this, the B3729-DY1
board is available, performing as an
interface board to translate bidirectionally
the 24V level standard signals of the
simulators into TTL compatible signals.
The B3729-DY1 includes the power supply.
For use with microcomputer trainers, no
other facility is required. For use with a PC,
in addition to B3729-DY1, the digital I/O
card B3729-DY2 is required, with PCI
interface. This card is to be inserted into a
PC slot.
The PCI card is supplied with driver software
for use under Windows operative system.
ORDERING CODES:
B3729-DY1 – Interface Card
B3729-DY2 – Digital I/O PCI Card
ELECTRON S.R.L.   VIA CASCINA TORCHIO   I-26833 MERLINO  (LO) - ITALY  TEL.  39 (Italy)  02 (Milan)  9065 9200
FAX  9065 9180  - E-mail:  electron@electron.it       Web:www.electron.it                                                   Rev 02
       Specifications may change without notice.                               Page 8 of 25 File  LEAFLET B3729
B3729-E – POWER CONTACTORS PANEL
General:
The B3729-E module contains industrial-
type power contactors, which are typically
used to interface PLC equipment to
machinery and plant.
The contactors are suitable for switching 3-
phase loads of up to 10A at 415V AC mains
voltages.
The construction of this module is made in
compliance with the highest standards.
The unit includes a thermo-magnetic circuit
breaker on the power line, and a key
operated power switch.
The input and output terminals of the
contactors are available on the front panel
on 4mm safety jacks.
The coil terminals of the power contactors
are available on the front panel on 2mm
jacks, and have fly-back diode protection.
Clear silk-screen printing indicates the
functional blocks of the module.
The high quality and rugged construction of
this unit, renders it particularly suitable for
the most demanding of classroom
conditions
Features:
– Thermo-magnetic protection
– Key operated power switch
– Four, 3-phase contactors
– 4mm safety jacks on the high voltage
side
– 2mm jacks for contactor coils
– Fly-back diode protection
The unit comes complete with an extensive
instructions manual.
Study subjects:
– Use and function of a PLC
– Software development
– Outside plant interfacing
The B3729-E requires a 24V stabilized
power supply. The B3729-B/C power supply
is recommended, as for all the B3729 series
modules.
Optional accessories:
– B3729-A – PLC machine
– B3729-B/C – Power supply
The B3729-E can also be used with the PC
trainer B5140 and the Microcomputer
trainer B5110. It can also be used with any
suitable PLC machine, which may already
be possessed by the teaching institute. The
B3729-D or B3729-DX should be used as
an interface in all cases.
ELECTRON S.R.L.   VIA CASCINA TORCHIO   I-26833 MERLINO  (LO) - ITALY  TEL.  39 (Italy)  02 (Milan)  9065 9200
FAX  9065 9180  - E-mail:  electron@electron.it       Web:www.electron.it                                                   Rev 02
       Specifications may change without notice.                               Page 9 of 25 File  LEAFLET B3729
B3729-G1 - XY POSITIONING SYSTEM
The B3729-G1 is a compact positioning
system with two orthogonal axes (X,Y). The
system is specially conceived for
demonstration and experiments in courses

necessary accessories and extensive
instruction manual.
ORDERING CODES:
B3732 PID/FUZZY LOGIC
CONTROLLER
B3732-A   FLAME CONTROL SYSTEM
SIMULATOR
B3732-B   OVEN CONTROL SYSTEM
SIMULATOR
B3732-C   PRESSURE CONTROL SYSTEM
SIMULATOR
B3732-IOK – INPUT/OUTPUT KIT
B3732-IOK – INPUT/OUTPUT KIT
This is a collection of functional modules
with 12 different sensors (luminosity,
temperature, position, presence) and